

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL



AMRAPALI YOJNA DUBAGGA, LUCKNOW

FEES STRUCTURE SESSION 2023-24

One Time Fees

Registration Form	Rs. 1,100/-
Admission Fees (PG to VI)	Rs. 30,000/-

Tuition Fees (Quarterly)

PG to Prep	Rs.18,625/-
Class I to V	Rs. 20,400/-
Class VI	Rs. 21,500/-

Documents Required:-

- 1. 4 photographs of the child. (Passport size)
- 2. 1 family photograph.(Postcard size)
- 3. Birth Certificate copy of the child. (Issued by Municipal Corporation/ Govt. Hospital).
- 4. Copy of Aadhar Card of both the parents.
- 5. Medical Certificate issued by the MBBS doctor on their letter head.
- 6. Copy of Progress Report Card of the last class attended issued by the previous school. (Prep. Onwards)
- 7. Transfer Certificate (Original) from the last school attended.(Prep. Onwards)
- 8. In case, transfer from other branch of DPS, following documents will also be needed
 - a. NOC (No Objection Certificate) by the branch child is transferring from.
 - b. NO Dues Certificate by the branch child is transferring from.
- 9. Sibling Discount- On two siblings, it will be 15% off on tuition fees (quarterly) of one child and if three sibling, it will be 25% off on tuition fees (quarterly) of one child.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL



AMRAPALI YOJNA DUBAGGA, LUCKNOW

FEES STRUCTURE SESSION 2023-24

One Time Fees

Registration Form	Rs. 1,100/-
Admission Fees (PG to VI)	Rs. 30,000/-

Tuition Fees (Quarterly)

PG to Prep	Rs.18,625/-
Class I to V	Rs. 20,400/-
Class VI	Rs. 21,500/-

Documents Required:-

- 1. 4 photographs of the child. (Passport size)
- 2. 1 family photograph.(Postcard size)
- 3. Birth Certificate copy of the child. (Issued by Municipal Corporation/ Govt. Hospital).
- 4. Copy of Aadhar Card of both the parents.
- 5. Medical Certificate issued by the MBBS doctor on their letter head.
- 6. Copy of Progress Report Card of the last class attended issued by the previous school. (Prep. Onwards)
- 7. Transfer Certificate (Original) from the last school attended.(Prep. Onwards)
- 8. In case, transfer from other branch of DPS, following documents will also be needed
 - c. NOC (No Objection Certificate) by the branch child is transferring from.
 - d. NO Dues Certificate by the branch child is transferring from.
- 9. Sibling Discount- On two siblings, it will be 15% off on tuition fees (quarterly) of one child and if three sibling, it will be 25% off on tuition fees (quarterly) of one child.